

श्री प्रताप सिंह बारहठ राजकीय महाविद्यालय,शाहपुरा भीलवाड़ा (राजस्थान) Sh. P.S.B. GOVT. COLLEGE SHAHPURA, BHILWARA (RAJASTHAN)

Email-psbgovtcollege@gmail.com

Ph.-01484222217 website- https://hte.rajasthan.gov.in/college/gcshahpurabhl

Students Satisfaction Survey Report

It is certified that no Students Satisfaction Survey has been conducted by the college in 2017-18.

IQAC

Coordinator
ordin (ICAC)
Sh. P.S.B. C College
Shahpura (Bhilwara) Raj,

PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL

Sh. P.S.B. GOVT. COLLEGE SHAHPURA,

BHILWARA (RAJ.)
PRINCIPAL
Sh. P.S.B. Govt. College
Shahpura (Bhilwara) Ráj.